

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.10848 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	29.07.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Four weeks time is sought on behalf of Sri Ronald Raju, learned counsel for the respondents for filing counter. It is brought to the notice of this Court that they informed the petitioner counsel. Post on 02.09.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	